
A
S

L2
 L

A
N

C
IA

N
O

 V
A

S
T

O
 C

H
IE

T
I P

ro
to

co
llo

 N
. 8

94
82

/2
02

5 
de

l 2
0/

08
/2

02
5



A
S

L2
 L

A
N

C
IA

N
O

 V
A

S
T

O
 C

H
IE

T
I P

ro
to

co
llo

 N
. 8

94
82

/2
02

5 
de

l 2
0/

08
/2

02
5



A
S

L2
 L

A
N

C
IA

N
O

 V
A

S
T

O
 C

H
IE

T
I P

ro
to

co
llo

 N
. 8

94
82

/2
02

5 
de

l 2
0/

08
/2

02
5


